Fully Insulated Stainless Steel Soak Tank For Kitchen Utensil , Grease Filter
Cleaning Tank
Basic Information
China
Skymen
CE
JTS-388
1unit

Neoprene seal under the lid keeping the heat in and reducing power costs.
Food grade stainless steel with a double insulated frame allowing for temperature adjustments.
Safety features
Gas strut lid, making opening and closing safer
Heavy duty lockable castors
Automatic overload cut off
Limit switch
The basket and the handle is special designed for loading the baking trays and pans.
for m
ore products please visit us on skym
enultrasonic.com
O
ur Product Introduction
Skymen Kitche Heated soak tank staandrad size Recommandation:
Model Volume Tank size (mm)  Unit Size (mm)     Basket size (mm)
JP-168 168L 655*410*625 755*510*785 605*390*595
JP-211 211L 750*450*625 850*550*785 700*430*595
JP-258 258L 890*480*605 990*580*800 840*460*575
JP-274 274L 840*480*680 940*580*875 790*460*650
JP-388 388L; 1080*460*680 1480*560*875 1060*440*650
JP-483 483L 1365*520*680 1465*620*875 1315*500*650
Small tank: suitable for canopy fitlers, grill tops, pans and small trays.
Medium tank(popular size):  suitable for busy medium sized pans and large trays & oven racks.
Large tank: suitable for greasy filters, pots, baking trays, etc,
From 10 gallons to 90 gallons We also offer custom sizes for larger applications.